Texas A University-Central Texas - Tuition and Fee Charts
Non-Resident Undergraduate
One-Year Optional
Fall 2024 and Spring 2025
Student Tuition & Bachelor
Services Student Recreational Mandatory Bonus
Tuition Fee Health Fee Sports Fee Fees SEV

1 $ 668.08 $§ 23.00 100.00 | $ 826.08
2 1,336.16 46.00 35.00 100.00 1,517.16
3 2,004.24 69.00 35.00 100.00 2,208.24
4 2,672.32 92.00 35.00 100.00 2,899.32
5 3,340.40 115.00 35.00 100.00 3,590.40
6 4,008.48 138.00 35.00 100.00 4,281.48
7 4,676.55 161.00 35.00 100.00 4,972.55
8 5,344.63 184.00 35.00 100.00 5,663.63
9 6,012.71 207.00 35.00 100.00 6,354.71
10 6,680.79 230.00 35.00 100.00 7,045.79

11 7,348.87 250.00 35.00 100.00 7,733.87
12 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95

13 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
14 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
15 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95

16 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
17 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
18 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
19 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
20 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
21 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
22 8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
8,016.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 8,401.95
8,016.95 250.00 100.00 8,401.95

Summer 2025
Student Tuition & Bachelor
Services Student Recreational = Mandatory Bonus
Tuition Fee Health Fee Sports Fee Fees Savings

O

1 $ 668.08 766.08
2 1,336.16 46.00 25.00 50.00 1,457.16
3 2,004.24 69.00 25.00 50.00 2,148.24
4 2,672.32 92.00 25.00 50.00 2,839.32
5 3,340.40 115.00 25.00 50.00 3,530.40
6 4,008.48 138.00 25.00 50.00 4,221.48
7 4,676.55 161.00 25.00 50.00 4,912.55
8 5,344.63 184.00 25.00 50.00 5,603.63
9 6,012.71 207.00 25.00 50.00 6,294.71
10 6,680.79 230.00 25.00 50.00 6,985.79
11 7,348.87 250.00 25.00 50.00 7,673.87
12 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
13 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
14 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
15 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
16 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
17 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
18 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
19 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
20 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
21 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
22 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
23 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95
24 8,016.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,341.95




Texas A University-Central Texas - Tuition and Fee Charts

Additional Fees
Fall 2024, Spring 2025, and Summer 2025

College of Business Administration (COBA) $22.50 Per SCH
Differential
Engineering/Engineering Technology Differential $38.00 Per SCH
Graduate Program Fees (CEHD) $30 Per SCH & Program
Graduate Program Fee (Specialist in School
Psychology) $50 Per SCH
Graduate level certificate $30 Per SCH
Laboratory $2 to $30 Per course
Certificate $25 to $100 | Each
Certification $25 to $150 Each
Internship $100 to $3000 Per course
Parking Long Semester $30.00 Per semester
Parking Summer $10.00 Per semester
Testing $15.00 One-time only
Distance Learning Online $45.00 Per SCH
Distance Learning Web-enhanced $30.00 Per SCH
International Program (International students $40.00 Per semester
only)
Course Related (i.e., Field Placement) $5to $175  Per course
Repeated Course $100.00 Per SCH
Excessive Hours $100.00 Per SCH
Materials Based upon course
requirements
Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, non-resident tuition is contingent upon
rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students
enrolled in Texas public universities.




